
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

VI-Q-NH-35(1)
VI-Q-NH-35(1)

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

VI St. Thomas, USVI
D. Ranciato
10/02/01

Signed:

Title: Date: ______________

Contract Awarded to: Date: ______________

Schedule: A

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Island Roads Corporation
6501 Red Hook Plaza
Suite 201
Saint Thomas, VI  00802

 1,602,020.00

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation
P.O. Box 21420
San Juan, PR  00928-1420

 1,754,069.60

Tip Top Construction
P.O. Box 24933
Gallows Bay, Christi
St. Croix, VI  00824

 1,777,172.00

Majestic Construction, Inc.
P.O. Box 305257
St. Thomas, VI  00803-5257

 2,011,197.90

Engineer's Estimate 1,630,000.00

Help Desk
D. Ranciato

Help Desk
Program Specialist

Help Desk
10/02/01



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

A
VI-Q-NH-35(1)
VI-Q-NH-35(1)

Date: 10/03/01

B I D    I T E M    C H E C K    P A S S 

Item No.

Schedule:

ComputedBidder's
Extension ExtensionBidder

No extension errors in this Schedule.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

A
VI-Q-NH-35(1)
VI-Q-NH-35(1)

Date: 10/03/01

Schedule:

B I D    T O T A L    C H E C K    P A S S

Computed
Bid AmountBid Amount ErrorBidder's

Bidder

Island Roads Corporation 1,602,020.001,602,020.00

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1,754,069.601,754,069.60

Tip Top Construction 1,777,172.001,767,672.00 ***

Majestic Construction, Inc. 2,011,197.902,011,197.90

The apparent low bidder is  2 % below the engineer's estimate.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

VI-Q-NH-35(1)
VI-Q-NH-35(1)

Date: 10/03/01

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   1

Schedule: A

15101 LPSM MOBILIZATION
Island Roads Corporation ALL 160,000.00    160,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 88,300.00     88,300.00
Tip Top Construction 200,253.00    200,253.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 200,000.00    200,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 151,241.50    151,241.50

15201 LPSM CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
Island Roads Corporation ALL 3,000.00      3,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 29,100.00     29,100.00
Tip Top Construction 15,000.00     15,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 18,000.00     18,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 29,000.00     29,000.00

15401 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING
Island Roads Corporation ALL 3,000.00      3,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 36,100.00     36,100.00
Tip Top Construction 20,000.00     20,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 20,000.00     20,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 29,000.00     29,000.00

20301AK EACH REMOVAL OF BOULDERS
Island Roads Corporation 5 50.00        250.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 300.00      1,500.00
Tip Top Construction 500.00      2,500.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 1,000.00      5,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 500.00      2,500.00

20301B EACH REMOVAL OF SIGNS
Island Roads Corporation 5 20.00        100.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 50.00        250.00
Tip Top Construction 100.00        500.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 150.00        750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 200.00      1,000.00

20301E EACH REMOVAL OF HEADWALLS
Island Roads Corporation 8 400.00      3,200.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 520.00      4,160.00
Tip Top Construction 700.00      5,600.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 900.00      7,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 500.00      4,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

VI-Q-NH-35(1)
VI-Q-NH-35(1)

Date: 10/03/01

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   2

Schedule: A

20302AB LNFT REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION (STEEL COVERS ON
TRENCH DRAIN

Island Roads Corporation 55 10.00        550.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 50.00      2,750.00
Tip Top Construction 25.00      1,375.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 13.20        726.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25.00      1,375.00

20302H LNFT REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERTS
Island Roads Corporation 450 10.00      4,500.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 52.00     23,400.00
Tip Top Construction 22.00      9,900.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 21.00      9,450.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 27.00     12,150.00

20302W LNFT REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL
Island Roads Corporation 200 6.00      1,200.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 15.50      3,100.00
Tip Top Construction 10.00      2,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 8.00      1,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 7.00      1,400.00

20303PA SQYD REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT
Island Roads Corporation 1,200 10.00     12,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 13.00     15,600.00
Tip Top Construction 24.00     28,800.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 8.00      9,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 21.50     25,800.00

20307 LNFT SAWCUTTING PAVEMENT
Island Roads Corporation 480 2.00        960.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 3.00      1,440.00
Tip Top Construction 3.00      1,440.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 4.50      2,160.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 6.70      3,216.00

20401 CUYD ROADWAY EXCAVATION
Island Roads Corporation 350 25.00      8,750.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 40.00     14,000.00
Tip Top Construction 25.00      8,750.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 35.00     12,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 35.00     12,250.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

VI-Q-NH-35(1)
VI-Q-NH-35(1)

Date: 10/03/01

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   3

Schedule: A

25101D CUYD PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 4
Island Roads Corporation 50 100.00      5,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 200.00     10,000.00
Tip Top Construction 190.00      9,500.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 90.00      4,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 208.00     10,400.00

25301 SQFT GABIONS, GALVANIZED OR ALUMINIZED COATED
Island Roads Corporation 120 25.00      3,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 130.00     15,600.00
Tip Top Construction 250.00     30,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 44.00      5,280.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00      2,400.00

30103Z CUYD AGGREGATE BASE, GRADING C OR D
Island Roads Corporation 550 40.00     22,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 51.50     28,325.00
Tip Top Construction 25.00     13,750.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 40.00     22,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 6.00      3,300.00

30305C LNFT SHOULDER AND DITCH RECONDITIONING
Island Roads Corporation 20,000 2.00     40,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1.00     20,000.00
Tip Top Construction 3.50     70,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 12.50    250,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2.00     40,000.00

40101BC TON HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS B, GRADING C
Island Roads Corporation 270 175.00     47,250.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 158.00     42,660.00
Tip Top Construction 160.00     43,200.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 189.60     51,192.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 160.00     43,200.00

40101BED TON HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS B, GRADING E, TYPE 4
PAVEMENT SMOOTHNESS

Island Roads Corporation 2,925 175.00    511,875.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 150.00    438,750.00
Tip Top Construction 160.00    468,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 180.00    526,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 150.00    438,750.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

VI-Q-NH-35(1)
VI-Q-NH-35(1)

Date: 10/03/01

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   4

Schedule: A

40102BC TON HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS B, GRADING C, WEDGE AND
LEVELING COURSE

Island Roads Corporation 1,900 175.00    332,500.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 154.00    292,600.00
Tip Top Construction 160.00    304,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 184.80    351,120.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 151.00    286,900.00

41202AA GAL TACK COAT, GRADE RS-1
Island Roads Corporation 2,600 2.00      5,200.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 2.00      5,200.00
Tip Top Construction 2.00      5,200.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 3.00      7,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.50      9,100.00

50101S SQYD REINFORCED PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 10-INCH
DEPTH 
(Low Water Crossing)

Island Roads Corporation 65 100.00      6,500.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 162.00     10,530.00
Tip Top Construction 185.00     12,025.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 122.00      7,930.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00      5,200.00

60101 CUYD CONCRETE (WALLS & REPAIR HEADWALL)
Island Roads Corporation 13 800.00     10,400.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 478.00      6,214.00
Tip Top Construction 650.00      8,450.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 350.00      4,550.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,000.00     13,000.00

60104AM EACH CONCRETE, HEADWALL FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT
Island Roads Corporation 12 3,000.00     36,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 3,000.00     36,000.00
Tip Top Construction 2,500.00     30,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 2,000.00     24,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,550.00     30,600.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

VI-Q-NH-35(1)
VI-Q-NH-35(1)

Date: 10/03/01

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   5

Schedule: A

60104AN EACH CONCRETE, HEADWALL FOR 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT
Island Roads Corporation 1 4,000.00      4,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 3,250.00      3,250.00
Tip Top Construction 3,000.00      3,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 2,000.00      2,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3,200.00      3,200.00

60201M LNFT 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT
Island Roads Corporation 320 125.00     40,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 210.00     67,200.00
Tip Top Construction 98.00     31,360.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 135.00     43,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 100.00     32,000.00

60201N LNFT 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT
Island Roads Corporation 38 150.00      5,700.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 215.00      8,170.00
Tip Top Construction 105.00      3,990.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 160.00      6,080.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 100.00      3,800.00

60405 EACH MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT
Island Roads Corporation 5 200.00      1,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 650.00      3,250.00
Tip Top Construction 200.00      1,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 600.00      3,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 350.00      1,750.00

60802D LNFT PAVED WATERWAY, TYPE 4
Island Roads Corporation 6,200 30.00    186,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 43.00    266,600.00
Tip Top Construction 20.00    124,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 23.00    142,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 30.00    186,000.00

60901Y LNFT PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE CURB, 18-INCH DEPTH
Island Roads Corporation 40 25.00      1,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 26.30      1,052.00
Tip Top Construction 32.00      1,280.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 45.00      1,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 35.00      1,400.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

VI-Q-NH-35(1)
VI-Q-NH-35(1)

Date: 10/03/01

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   6

Schedule: A

61701DBBA LNFT GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 2, CLASS B (STEEL POSTS)
Island Roads Corporation 870 40.00     34,800.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 47.38     41,220.60
Tip Top Construction 100.00     87,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 48.00     41,760.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 45.00     39,150.00

61702 EACH TERMINAL SECTION (NCHRP 350 APPROVED)
Island Roads Corporation 6 400.00      2,400.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1,000.00      6,000.00
Tip Top Construction 1,400.00      8,400.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 4,000.00     24,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,500.00      9,000.00

61702B EACH TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE ROUND END SECTION
Island Roads Corporation 2 400.00        800.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 85.00        170.00
Tip Top Construction 150.00        300.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 3,000.00      6,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 150.00        300.00

61704 LNFT RAISING GUARDRAIL
Island Roads Corporation 3,120 10.00     31,200.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 30.15     94,068.00
Tip Top Construction 25.00     78,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 25.00     78,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 34.00    106,080.00

61706 EACH CONNECTION TO STRUCTURE
Island Roads Corporation 1 300.00        300.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1,500.00      1,500.00
Tip Top Construction 1,500.00      1,500.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 500.00        500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,500.00      1,500.00

62011 CUYD RESET STONE MASONRY (REPAIR STONE MASONRY WALL)
Island Roads Corporation 5 800.00      4,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 400.00      2,000.00
Tip Top Construction 500.00      2,500.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 600.00      3,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 500.00      2,500.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

VI-Q-NH-35(1)
VI-Q-NH-35(1)

Date: 10/03/01

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   7

Schedule: A

62401F SQYD FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL, 2-INCH DEPTH
Island Roads Corporation 55 30.00      1,650.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 15.00        825.00
Tip Top Construction 80.00      4,400.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 14.00        770.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5.00        275.00

62502A SQYD SEEDING, DRY METHOD
Island Roads Corporation 55 10.00        550.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 5.00        275.00
Tip Top Construction 1.80         99.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 6.00        330.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4.50        247.50

62901B SQYD EROSION CONTROL MAT TYPE 2
Island Roads Corporation 55 5.00        275.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 10.00        550.00
Tip Top Construction 20.00      1,100.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 10.00        550.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2.00        110.00

63302 SQFT SIGN INSTALLATION
Island Roads Corporation 62 30.00      1,860.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 30.00      1,860.00
Tip Top Construction 250.00     15,500.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 56.45      3,499.90
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 65.00      4,030.00

63401HA LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID
Island Roads Corporation 40,000 1.00     40,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1.50     60,000.00
Tip Top Construction 2.00     80,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 1.25     50,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 0.75     30,000.00

63405B EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, TYPE B
Island Roads Corporation 250 3.00        750.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 10.00      2,500.00
Tip Top Construction 8.00      2,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 14.00      3,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 7.50      1,875.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

VI-Q-NH-35(1)
VI-Q-NH-35(1)

Date: 10/03/01

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   8

Schedule: A

63501 LPSM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL
Island Roads Corporation ALL 8,000.00      8,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 56,000.00     56,000.00
Tip Top Construction 20,000.00     20,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 32,000.00     32,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 30,000.00     30,000.00

63701 EACH FIELD OFFICE
Island Roads Corporation 1 20,000.00     20,000.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 10,000.00     10,000.00
Tip Top Construction 20,000.00     20,000.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 25,000.00     25,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20,000.00     20,000.00

63705 LPSM LONG DISTANCE CALLING
Island Roads Corporation ALL 500.00        500.00
Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 2,000.00      2,000.00
Tip Top Construction 1,500.00      1,500.00
Majestic Construction, Inc. 2,000.00      2,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,000.00      1,000.00




